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ASSURANCE® UNSUPPORTED LATEX 
CANNER, UNLINED WITH RAISED 
DIAMOND GRIP - 18 MIL
•  Unlined to reduce potential of product contamination
•  Straight cuff adds additional length to protect the forearm from 

liquid run-off
• Raised Diamond pattern for an enhanced grip
• Chlorinated to harden and cleanse the surface of the glove
•  Made from component materials which comply with FDA 

regulations for food contact. 21CFR, 170-199
• ISO 9001: 2008/SLS ISO 9001:2008
• CFIA Approved

APPLICATIONS
• Food processing 
• Applications where shedding of flock lining is to be avoided

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
It is strongly advised to not wash and re-use these gloves when they 
are used to protect against chemical products

TECHNICAL DATA 
MATERIAL Natural rubber latex

COLOR  Natural

CUFF STYLE Straight

SIZES S - XL

PACKAGING 12 per dozen, 12 dozen per case

CASE 14.2” x 11.4” x 12.2” / 36cm x 29cm x 31cm

CASE WEIGHT S M L XL

20.7 lb 
9.4 kg

21.4 lb 
9.7 kg

22 lb 
10 kg

22.7 lb 
10.3 kg

COO Sri Lanka

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES 
EN388: 2011

ABRASION 0 1 2 3 4 5

CUT 0 1 2 3 4 5

TEAR 0 1 2 3 4 5

PUNCTURE 0 1 2 3 4 5

BARCODES 
ITEM PER DOZEN CASE

 47-L171N/S 616314064203 01616314064202 02616314064201

 47-L171N/M 616314064197 01616314064196 02616314064195

 47-L171N/L 616314064180 01616314064189 02616314064188

 47-L171N/XL 616314064210 01616314064219 02616314064218

DIMENSIONS (in/cm) 
S (6.5) M (7.5) L (8.5) XL (9.5)

A 11.8 / 30.0 11.8 / 30.0 11.8 / 30.0 11.8 / 30.0

B 2.6 / 6.6 2.7 / 6.8 3.0 / 7.5 3.1 / 8.0
Thickness: 0.45mm

2011

B

A

BREAK
AWAYNON-ANSI

ABK

47-L171N


