

SPECIFICATION SHEET

47-L171N







- Unlined to reduce potential of product contamination
- Straight cuff adds additional length to protect the forearm from liquid run-off
- Raised Diamond pattern for an enhanced grip
- Chlorinated to harden and cleanse the surface of the glove
- Made from component materials which comply with FDA regulations for food contact. 21CFR, 170-199
- ISO 9001: 2008/SLS ISO 9001:2008
- CFIA Approved

APPLICATIONS

- Food processing
- Applications where shedding of flock lining is to be avoided

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

It is strongly advised to not wash and re-use these gloves when they are used to protect against chemical products

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL	Natural rubber latex			
COLOR	Natural Natural			
CUFF STYLE	Straight			
SIZES	S - XL			
PACKAGING	12 per dozen, 12 dozen per case			
CASE	14.2" x 11.4" x 12.2" / 36cm x 29cm x 31cm			
CASE WEIGHT	S	M	L	XL
	20.7 lb	21.4 lb	22 lb	22.7 lb
	9.4 kg	9.7 kg	10 kg	10.3 kg
C00	Sri Lanka			

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES

EN388: 2011						
ABRASION	0	1	2	3	4	5
CUT	0	1	2	3	4	5
TEAR	0	1	2	3	4	5
PUNCTURE	0	1	2	3	4	5

BARCODES

ITEM	PER	DOZEN	CASE
47-L171N/S	616314064203	01616314064202	02616314064201
47-L171 N / M	616314064197	01616314064196	02616314064195
47-L171N/L	616314064180	01616314064189	02616314064188
47-L171N/XL	616314064210	01616314064219	02616314064218



DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

	S (6.5)	M (7.5)	L (8.5)	XL (9.5)	
A	11.8 / 30.0	11.8 / 30.0	11.8 / 30.0	11.8 / 30.0	
В	2.6 / 6.6	2.7 / 6.8	3.0 / 7.5	3.1 / 8.0	
	Thickness: 0.45mm				

